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 1 RIVERGUM RIDGE Weighted points score TAR, 09/12/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/2W. Attwill 494902 6/4231

 2 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R12, M 3M 1P 5P 4/1/3L. Hutton 475947 16/8188

 3 CHEVY LUNATIC Last start placegetter TAR, 09/12/2020, R6, P 2P 2Y 1P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 500485 3/2243

 4 SHOES PACK Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 1Y 4P 1P 5/2M. Turner 523418 6/2217

 5 ASTON LEAH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1161

 6 TRBOJEVIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 522046 5/3161

 7 CANDLES PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/3S. Wall 498452 5/1157

 8 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 5Y 5P 3P 5/3J. Carter 528619 2/1153

 9 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 2Y 2P 7Y 5/2D. Solomon 489555 9/2152

 10 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 4Y 3P 6P 5/1T. Roche 523994 4/3145

 11 PANDORA WAVE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 3/0140

 12 KINLOCH TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2A. Verhagen 507447 4/2140

 13 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 5Y 3P 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 529315 1/0138

 14 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 8Y 6P 4Y 5/4K. Barrass 497272 5/0135

 15 KIARNI JACK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8132

 16 OUZO KEATS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 5Y 8P 1Y 5/4R. Patterson 531255 2/0128

 17 RAINING LADIES Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 1Y 5P 2P 5/4L. Croker 532638 1/0122

 18 CHEEKY FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R6, Y 5Y 2P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0122

 19 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 5Y 5/1J. Roche 487941 7/4120

 20 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 6Y 1P 3P 5/4A. Zarb 534382 1/0116

 21 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/4M. Turner 500009 4/0114

 22 COSMIC BELLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 8Y 1P 2Y 5/4R. Stone 532836 1/0112

 23 ASTON RUPIAH Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R11, P 6P 1Y 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/0111

 24 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 7Y 5Y 7P 5/2R. Wright 489748 16/2108

 25 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2108

 26 RIVERGUM ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4W. Attwill 491917 1/0107

 27 RHYMES VALLEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 495294 4/3106

 28 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 4Y 7P 4Y 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0103

 29 KIMSSON Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R10, Y 5Y 8P 7P 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/9102
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 30 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 1Y 5Y 5P 5/4M. Turner 522719 1/093

 31 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/089

 32 MARY'S PRIDE Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R4, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/4V. Byrnes 523551 1/089

 33 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/287

 34 HAWKEYE Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 6Y 8Y 7P 5/4H. Hanson 520941 1/085

 35 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R6, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 1/082

 36 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/581

 37 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/578

 38 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 39 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 6Y 5P 5Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/278

 40 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 7P 6M 6M 5/1R. White 478866 6/573

 41 EVIL EYES Weighted points score MAT, 11/01/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/072

 42 JESSIE MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2A. Verhagen 498809 3/269

 43 LITTLE MAVIS Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R10, Y 6Y 6P 5Y 5/4K. Barrass 508713 1/058
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 1 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1P 4P 5/3S. Rodgers 532268 2/1178

 2 SUNSET SAL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 2P 5/4B. Austin 525245 2/0162

 3 PRETTY NIMBLE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 3Y 5/4R. Watson 526960 2/0158

 4 CANDLES PRINCESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3P 6P 5/3S. Wall 498452 5/1157

 5 ASTON BIJOU Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 5P 5/4M. Jobson 523769 1/0134

 6 BYE FOR ALL Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 5P 5/4K. Schmitzer 529025 1/0115

 7 KIARNI SNOOP Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 3P 5/3T. Roche 528814 2/1113

 8 ROSEETA VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 7P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2109

 9 STASH HOUSE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 528623 2/094

 10 KEY KEY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 8P 5/3B. Hastie 508271 2/177
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 1 CHEVY LUNATIC Last start placegetter TAR, 09/12/2020, R6, P 2P 2Y 1P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 500485 3/2243

 2 SHOES PACK Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 1Y 4P 1P 5/2M. Turner 523418 6/2217

 3 TRBOJEVIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 522046 5/3161

 4 ASTON LEAH 3 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1161

 5 CANDLES PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/3S. Wall 498452 5/1157

 6 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 5Y 5P 3P 5/3J. Carter 528619 2/1153

 7 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 2Y 2P 7Y 5/2D. Solomon 489555 9/2152

 8 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 4Y 3P 6P 5/1T. Roche 523994 4/3145

 9 KINLOCH TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2A. Verhagen 507447 4/2140

 10 PANDORA WAVE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 3/0140

 11 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 5Y 3P 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 529315 1/0138

 12 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 8Y 6P 4Y 5/4K. Barrass 497272 5/0135

 13 KIARNI JACK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8132

 14 OUZO KEATS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 5Y 8P 1Y 5/4R. Patterson 531255 2/0128

 15 CHEEKY FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R6, Y 5Y 2P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0122

 16 RAINING LADIES Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 1Y 5P 2P 5/4L. Croker 532638 1/0122

 17 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 5Y 5/1J. Roche 487941 7/4120

 18 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 6Y 1P 3P 5/4A. Zarb 534382 1/0116

 19 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/4M. Turner 500009 4/0114

 20 COSMIC BELLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 8Y 1P 2Y 5/4R. Stone 532836 1/0112

 21 ASTON RUPIAH Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R11, P 6P 1Y 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/0111

 22 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 7Y 5Y 7P 5/2R. Wright 489748 16/2108

 23 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2108

 24 RIVERGUM ROCK Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4W. Attwill 491917 1/0107

 25 RHYMES VALLEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 495294 4/3106

 26 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 4Y 7P 4Y 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0103

 27 KIMSSON Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R10, Y 5Y 8P 7P 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/9102

 28 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 1Y 5Y 5P 5/4M. Turner 522719 1/093

 29 MARY'S PRIDE Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R4, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/4V. Byrnes 523551 1/089

 30 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/089

 31 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/287

4 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 January 2021 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HAWKEYE Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 6Y 8Y 7P 5/4H. Hanson 520941 1/085

 33 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R6, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 1/082

 34 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/581

 35 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 36 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 6Y 5P 5Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/278

 37 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/578

 38 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 7P 6M 6M 5/1R. White 478866 6/573

 39 EVIL EYES Weighted points score MAT, 11/01/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/072

 40 JESSIE MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2A. Verhagen 498809 3/269

 41 LITTLE MAVIS Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R10, Y 6Y 6P 5Y 5/4K. Barrass 508713 1/058
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 1 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y

WAU, 06/01/2021, R1, P

2Y 2P 5P M/1R. Stone 531335 0/0116

 2 YOUNG KEV 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 3Y M/1K. Johnson 530537 0/0117

 3 JUNIPER JACKPOT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 3Y M/1S. Francis 534811 0/0117

 4 FIRE FLIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2020, R3, Y 8P 8P 3Y M/1V. Byrnes 528429 0/0104

 5 FULL ON FABIO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 2P M/1M. Davidson 525201 0/0102

 6 KIARNI JYE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 2Y 6Y 4P M/1J. Roche 523795 0/098

 7 KATE'S DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 4Y 3Y M/1L. Walker 527548 0/092

 8 BARNABY'S CHOICE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 21/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5Y 3P M/1G. Kelly 528850 0/090

 9 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6P M/1J. Carter 529977 0/084

 10 KIARNI RAYE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 2Y 5P 5P M/1T. Roche 523990 0/082

 11 ZIPPING ROSITA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/12/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 4Y M/1C. Van Vegchel 526318 0/079

 12 MIMI WHACKER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/076

 13 GET UP ALLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 05/12/2020, R1, Y 5Y 6P 3Y M/1H. Hanson 533370 0/075

 14 FIRE FLY THUNDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/01/2021, R3, P 8P 3P M/1R. Burns 532388 0/074

 15 KIARNI FOE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 3Y 7P 6P M/1T. Roche 523987 0/072

 16 LIGHTNING LINK Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 17/12/2020, R1, P 5P M/1S. Francis 534810 0/050

 17 ZIPPING SAINT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 6P M/1M. Davidson 529260 0/042

 18 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1V. Cassar 524925 0/0104

 19 IGNORE THEM Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 4P M/1N. Watson 526965 0/064

 20 KIARNI DECLAN Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 6Y 4Y 4P M/1T. Roche 523793 0/062

 21 AMRON MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5P 6P M/1R. White 526039 0/050

 22 BLACKJACK KELLY Weighted points score RIC, 30/12/2020, R2, P 7P 4Y M/1V. Byrnes 507633 0/048

 23 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R2, P 6P 5P M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/048

 24 SOCIAL SPIN Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 4Y 7P 6Y M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/048

 25 MARJANOVIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 6Y 7P 6Y M/1S. Francis 525753 0/045

 26 KIARNI ROB Weighted points score WAU, 11/11/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1T. Roche 523792 0/040

 27 PENGUIN FEET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7Y M/1K. Schmitzer 525984 0/039

 28 COASTAL ALLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 8P 5P M/1H. Hanson 533377 0/039

 29 RAIN IMAGE Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 7Y 7P M/1L. Croker 532644 0/035

 30 SMART PROMISE Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R5, P 8P 8P M/1M. Wall 526959 0/026
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 1 TO SEE ALICE Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 2Y 2P 3Y 5/2K. Barrass 499519 5/2208

 2 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 2/0189

 3 GUIDED BY SOUL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4J. Savage 531055 3/0177

 4 SKETCHY ONE Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 3Y 3P 2P 5/1L. Croker 476830 9/4176

 5 SWEET ARI Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 5Y 7P (FEL)Y 5/2R. Streatfield 526985 3/2167

 6 TRBOJEVIC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 2P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 522046 5/3161

 7 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1161

 8 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 5Y 5P 3P 5/3J. Carter 528619 2/1153

 9 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 4Y 3P 6P 5/1T. Roche 523994 4/3145

 10 PANDORA WAVE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 3/0140

 11 KIARNI JACK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8132

 12 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 1Y 5P 4P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 3/0130

 13 OUZO KEATS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 5Y 8P 1Y 5/4R. Patterson 531255 2/0128

 14 CHEEKY FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R6, Y 5Y 2P 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/0122

 15 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/4M. Turner 500009 4/0114

 16 COSMIC BELLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R11, Y 8Y 1P 2Y 5/4R. Stone 532836 1/0112

 17 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 7P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2108

 18 RHYMES VALLEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 495294 4/3106

 19 YOSEMITE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R12, Y 4Y 7P 4Y 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0103

 20 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 6Y 6P 3P 5/3R. Milton 521018 4/1102

 21 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/089

 22 COASTAL GEM Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/4H. Hanson 520947 1/087

 23 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/287

 24 SWEET SUNSHINE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/12/2020, R6, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 1/082

 25 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/578

 26 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/078

 27 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/4G. Kelly 523010 2/074

 28 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R10, P 7P 6M 6M 5/1R. White 478866 6/573

 29 OLD STATION STAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R9, Y 7Y 6P 6P 5/4L. Walker 530482 1/062
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 1 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R4, Y

WAU, 06/01/2021, R1, P

2Y 2P 5P M/1R. Stone 531335 0/0116

 2 YOUNG KEV 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 3Y M/1K. Johnson 530537 0/0117

 3 BARNABY'S CHOICE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 21/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5Y 3P M/1G. Kelly 528850 0/090

 4 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6P M/1J. Carter 529977 0/084

 5 KIARNI RAYE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 2Y 5P 5P M/1T. Roche 523990 0/082

 6 ZIPPING ROSITA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/12/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 4Y M/1C. Van Vegchel 526318 0/079

 7 MIMI WHACKER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/076

 8 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/12/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1V. Cassar 524925 0/0104

 9 FIRE FLY SAILOR Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P M/1R. Burns 532387 0/072

 10 ROCK ON BY Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 5Y 6P 7P M/1H. Hanson 533378 0/050

 11 AMRON MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5P 6P M/1R. White 526039 0/050

 12 KUNG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R2, P 6P 5P M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/048

 13 MARJANOVIC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 6Y 7P 6Y M/1S. Francis 525753 0/045

 14 SOME SENSE Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 8P M/1R. Streatfield 526991 0/042

 15 COASTAL ALLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R3, P 8P 5P M/1H. Hanson 533377 0/039

 16 PENGUIN FEET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7Y M/1K. Schmitzer 525984 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P MX 537 0-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VOID Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/3M. Turner 522724 2/1190

 2 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 2/1189

 3 CUNDLE ALLY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 4P 5/4R. Wright 535840 2/0189

 4 GOLD TIE BOB Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/4K. Markham 524928 1/0156

 5 TERROR TURNER Grade order Grade 5 7Y (FEL)P 1P 5/4M. Turner 522728 1/0114

 6 YOSEMITE 3 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7P 4Y 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/0103

 7 OHANA GWEN Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/4D. Browne 525991 1/090

 8 TAP OUT TINY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5Y 5/4G. Kelly 523010 2/074

 9 OLD STATION STAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6P 6P 5/4L. Walker 530482 1/062

 10 WHITE RUBY Grade order Maiden 2P 5P 3P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/0104

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 January 2021 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 1 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MEKONG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 1Y 5P 3P 1/2K. Brennan 522311 15/6266

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 January 2021 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON RAPIDE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 3/1/3M. Davidson 521941 9/8195

 2 MS VUITTON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 1Y 4P 6P 3/1/1P. Roderick 517386 10/7173

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 January 2021 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MEKONG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 1Y 5P 3P 1/2K. Brennan 522311 15/6266

 2 FABIO LASS Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 1P 1/2H. Hanson 520942 15/14266

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 January 2021 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON RAPIDE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/01/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 5P 3/1/3M. Davidson 521941 9/8195

 2 MS VUITTON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 1Y 4P 6P 3/1/1P. Roderick 517386 10/7173

 3 SARDINA Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 8C 3/1/2J. Summers 497604 10/8153

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 January 2021 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 4 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R12, M 3M 1P 5P 4/1/3L. Hutton 475947 16/8188

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 January 2021 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 20 January 2021

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUIDED BY SOUL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2J. Savage 531055 3/2177

 2 ASTON LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1161
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